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PERCENTAGE 
FOR THE 
MONTH

Cum Attd 
Days/162
2022-2023

A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf 35 28 63 1 64 93.13% 59.22 91.56%
Albert Einstein MS 326 309 635 31 666 91.35% 605.42 90.77%
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K8 58 51 109 0 109 94.50% 102.05 93.39%
California MS 372 386 758 13 771 91.83% 704.49 90.78%
Capital City School 67 67 134 0 134 72.67% 75.34 68.21%
Fern Bacon MS 307 317 624 39 663 91.37% 602.35 90.35%
Genevieve Didion Elementary 59 51 110 1 111 96.13% 104.94 95.20%
Home/Hospital 18 21 39 1 40 100.00% 9.04 100.00%
John H. Still K-8 145 119 264 16 280 92.03% 261.32 92.60%
John Morse Therapeutic Center 0 0 0 15 15 79.12% 12.38 79.07%
Kit Carson IB Academy 146 160 306 18 324 88.10% 292.88 87.13%
Leonardo da Vinci K - 8 School 42 53 95 12 107 94.81% 102.01 93.13%
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PERCENTAGE 
FOR THE 
MONTH

Kdgn Grades 1-3 Grades 4-6 Grades 7-8 Grades 9-12 2022-2023 
Actual 

Attendance

2022-2023 PERCENTAGE 
2022-2023

Bowling Green McCoy 48 180 175 0 0 10 413 93.00% 374.42 91.88%
Bowling Green-Chacon 42 133 140 0 0 11 326 94.45%
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CONCURRENT OTHER TOTAL CONCURRENT OTHER TOTAL

A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center 222 0 11,179.75    11,179.75     0 149.87 149.87
Charles A. Jones Career & Education Center 432 0 15,321.91    15,321.91     0 247.30 247.30
TOTAL ADULT EDUCATION 654                     0 26,501.66    26,501.66    0 397.17 397.17

2022-2023 CUMULATIVE ADAADULT EDUCATION ENROLLMENT HOURS EARNED
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A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf 64 879 9,535 10,414 91.56%
Albert Einstein MS 666 9,909 97,473 107,382 90.77%
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8 109 1,163 16,430 17,593 93.39%
California MS 771 11,523 113,423 124,946 90.78%
Capital City School 134 5,653 12,129 17,782 68.21%
Fern Bacon MS 663 10,358 96,979 107,337 90.35%
Genevieve Didion K-8 111 852 16,895 17,747 95.20%
Home/Hospital 40 0 1465 1465 100.00%
John H. Still K-8 280 3,363 42,072 45,435 92.60%
John Morse Therapeutic Center 15 524 1,980 2,504 79.07%
Kit Carson 7-12 324 6,964 47,154 54,118 87.13%
Leonardo da Vinci K - 8 School 107 1,211 16,424 17,635 93.13%
Martin Luther King Jr K-8 22 323 3,857 4,180 92.27%
Rosa Parks K-8 School 419 7,735 59,475 67,210 88.49%
Sam Brannan MS 334 5,023 48,905 53,928 90.69%
School of Engineering and Science 224 2,265 35,118 37,383 93.94%
Success Academy K-8 21 347 1,233 1,580 78.04%
Sutter MS 1,053 10,118 161,641 171,759 94.11%
Will C Wood MS 683 11,009 98,913 109,922 89.98%
TOTAL 6,040                             89,219                    881,101                                      970,320                              90.81%

PERCENTAGE OF ATTENDANCEMIDDLE TOTAL ENROLLMENT TOTAL ABSENCES ACTUAL DAYS OF 
ATTENDANCE

DAYS ENROLLED
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